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Public Holidays for the year 2024

for Indoor employees.

The following holidays are declared as Public Holidays for the Indoor
employees of Mumbai Port Authority for the year 2024:

1. | Republic Day 26th January Friday
2. | Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 19th February Monday
Jayanti
3. | Mahashivaratri 8th March Friday
4. | Holi (Second Day) 25th March Monday
5. | Good Friday 29th March Friday
6. | Gudhi Padwa 9th April Tuesday
7. | Ramzan Id (Id-Ul —Fitr) 11th April Thursday
(Shawal — 1)
8. | Ram Navami 17th April Wednesday
9. | Maharashtra Din 1st May Wednesday
10. | Buddha Pournima 23rd May Thursday
11. | Bakri Id (Id-Uz-Zuha) 17th June Monday
12. | Moharum 17th July Wednesday
13. | Independence Day / 15th August Thursday
Parsi New Year Shahenshahi)
14. | Id-e-Milad 16th September Monday
15. | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Wednesday
16. | Diwali Amavasya (Laxmi Pujan) 13t November Friday
17. | Guru Nanak Jayanti 15th November Friday
18. | Christmas 26th December | » Wednesday
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c.c: Sr. Dy. Materials Manager for information and necessary action.
c.c: Dy. Director (EDP), P&R Division, for information and to display on the MbPA

Intranet & MbPA Website.
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